Inkorfcentrum DE BLAUWBAND

Eind Stand Marathon
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen
6 v.d. 7 vluchten tellen

Naam

B. Homma
Gerrit de Boer
C. de Boer

D. Adema
Henri Pander
L. Bakker

J. Vink

K. de Vreeze
SJ. Grouwstra
F. Troelstra

J. Buwalda

P. Beetsma

A. Homma

J.J. Halma
Edwin Reekers
Fokke de Groot
D. Hettinga

C. Pander

F. Gijzen

Jan Spijkerman
Dirk Pals
Geert Schilstra
de Jong
Bulsing

de Lang
Bron

. Faber

Peter Jaarsma
Joh Feenstra
Baggel & Minks

Totpnt

5582.
5254.
5192.
5067.
4194.
3986.
3694.
3685.
3549.
3202.
3019.
2860.
2470.
2231.
2068.
2051.
1936.
1864.
1785.
1704.
1677.
1478.
1435.
1190.
940.
811.
681.
417.
67.
60.
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A22

980.
900.
808.
648.
932.
810.
337.
454.
635.
858.
915.

405.
892.

756.

500.

743.

783.

378.

662.

120.

67.
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BALK

A24

985.
363.
939.
878.
606.
575.
181.
515.

272.
818.
834.
727.

333.
393.
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W o oo & Jdo

A25

834.
882.
772.
807.
155.
689.
957.
878.
974.
610.
873.
640.
534.

982.

511.
620.
887.

566.
5109.
652.
528.

681.
417.
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A27

840.
920.
562.
900.
860.
800.
460.
460.

926.
640.
540.
980.
1000.
480.
500.

200.
380.

940.

60.
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A28
967.
935.

774.
838.

548.
484.
225.

96.

354.

290.
580.

691.
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A30

523.
833.
1000.
976.
785.
571.
881.
625.
904.
142.
412.
744.

214.

47.
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97
78

66
85
53
87
65
55
30

35

73

23

38

78



